
1952 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 76 

THE NEW ZEALAND WARS 
AND THE· PIONEERING PERIOD 

By JAMES COWAN 
Vol. I. 1845-1864. 

472 pages, illustrated. 
Vol. Il. The Hauhau Wars, 1864-1872. 

Price 45s. 

560 pages, illustrated. Price 45s. 

THE MAORI AS HE WAS 
By ELSOON BEST 

296 pages, illustrated. Price 20s. 

THE FRENCH AT AKAROA 
By T. LINDSAY BUICK, F.R.HIST.S. 

420 pages, illustrated. Price 12s. 6d. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS 

THE VISITING BOTANIST 
By W. R. B. OLIVER. Price ls. 6d. per copy. 

THE STORY OF MINERALS IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE METALLIC MINERALS. 
THE NON-METALLIC MINERALS. 

Pnce ls., 6d. 
Price ls. 6d. 

ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE 
By S. MUSGRAVE. Price ls~ 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
1HE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY~PART 1 

By M. K. JosEPH :Price ls. 6d. 

1HE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY-PART 2 
By M. K. JOSEPH Price ls. 6d. 

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS 
By IAN A. GOROON. P:11ce ls. 6d. 

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS 
By IAN A. GoROON. Price ls. 6d. 

1HE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL-PART 1 
By D. M. and w. K. DAVIN. Price 1s. 6d. 

1HE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL-PART 2 
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN. Price 1s. 6d. 

HISTORICAL WRITING 
By MICHAEL TURNBULL. Price ls. 6d. 

THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN 
By JOHN PASCOE. Price ls. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE MAORI 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON. Price ls. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE PAKEHA 
By RODERICIC FINLAYSON. Price 1s. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE MUSKET 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON. . Price ls. 6d. 

LISTENING TO RADIO 
By J. C. REID .. Price ls. 

REPORT OF THE SPECIAL COMMITTEE· 
ON 

MORAL DELINQUENCY 
IN 

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS 
Price 3s. 

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL FILM LIBRARY 
CATALOGUE 

Supplement for 1954 

Supplement for 1955 

Supplement for 1956 

HOCKEY 
ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 

RUGBY FOOBALL 

Price 4s. 

Price 4s. 

Price 5s. 

Guide books for teachers, coaches, and players. 

330 pages. 

Price 2s. 6d. each. 

NATURE STUDY 
A handbook for teachers 

By D. BEGGS 
Price 27s. 6d. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOOK -
INFANT DIVISION 
A handbook for teachers 

108 pages, illustrated. Price 22s. 6d. 

FOLK DANCES FOR JUNIOR PRIMERS, SENIOR 
PRIMERS, AND STANDARD I 

86 pages, illustrated. Price 8s. 6d; 

FOLK DANCE DIRECTIONS 
Standard II to Form II 

94 pages, illustrated. Price 5s. 

GOOD NUTRITION 
Principles, Menus, and Recipes 

Fifth edition, 1956 
144 pages, illustrated. Price 4s. 

ECONOMIC SURVEY 1957 
The 1957 Economic Survey, presented by the Hon. J. T. 

WATTS, Minister of Finance, is the seventh of a series dealing 
~i~ recent changes in the New Zealand economy, and 
s1gmficant economic trends in overseas countries which are 
likely to affect New Zealand. 

68 · pages. Price 3s. 6d. 

CONTENTS 

THE GOLDEN YEARS ADVERTISEM:ENTS 
PAGE 
1946 

By RODERICK FINLAYSON. Price ls. 6d. · 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON. Price ls. 6d. 

CHANGE IN THE VALLEY 
By GEOFFREY NEES. Price ls. 6d. 

PAUL'S PENNY 
A Study in Private and Public Finance 

By W. B .. Su'ICH. Price ls. 6d. 

HOLDING A MEETING 
by NIGEL AND NANCY TAYLOR 

THE ROCK POOL 
By ARTHUR TORRIE. 

Price ls._ 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH 
PACIFIC COMMISSION 

B,y C. G. R. McKAY. Price ls. 6d. 

RADIO ·IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. C. REID. Price ls. 

APPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER NOTICES ,,, ... 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Boundaries . Defined ,,,,,, 
Control of Prices Act: Notice 
Corrigendum ______ ______ . ,, .... 
CUstoms Acts: Decisions Under the 
Gaming Act: Notice 
Harbours Act: Notice 
L~nd pistricts: Lands R~-~erved, ··Revokec(,,,etc. ,,,,,, 
L1censmg Amendment Act: Compensation Awarded 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices .... ,, .,,... ,, .. ,, 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice .,, .. , 
Public Trustee: Election to Administer Estates 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Rabbits Act: Notice ,,.... '. ____ _ 
Regulations Act: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Standards Act: Notices . ,,,,,, ,,,,,, ·----- ____ __ 
Wellington City Council: Approval of Expenditure ____ __ 

1935 

1945 

1933 

1946 

1943 
1939 
1925 
1941 
1939 
1940 
1939 
1944 
1944 
1938 
1942 
1936 
1939 
1941 
1942 
1945 
1939 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1925-33 

Price 1 s. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, l.._TEW ZEALAND-1957 


