THE NEW ZEALAND WARS	LISTENING TO RADIO
AND THE PIONEERING PERIOD	By J. C. Reid. Price 1s.
Wol. I. 1845–1864.	REPORT OF THE SPECIAL COMMITTEE
472 pages, illustrated. Price 45s.	ON MODAL DELINOLIENOV
Vol. II. The Hauhau Wars, 1864–1872. 560 pages, illustrated. Price 45s.	MORAL DELINQUENCY IN
	CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS
THE MAORI AS HE WAS	Price 3s.
By Elsdon Best 296 pages, illustrated. Price 20s.	NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL FILM LIBRARY CATALOGUE
THE FRENCH AT AKAROA	Supplement for 1954
By T. LINDSAY BUICK, F.R.HIST.S.	Price 4s.
420 pages, illustrated. Price 12s. 6d.	Supplement for 1955 Price 4s.
BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND	Supplement for 1956
THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS THE VISITING BOTANIST	Price 5s. HOCKEY
By W. R. B. OLIVER. Price 1s. 6d. per copy.	ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL
THE STORY OF MINERALS IN NEW ZEALAND	RUGBY FOOBALL Guide books for teachers, coaches, and players.
THE METALLIC MINERALS. Price 1s. 6d.	Price 2s. 6d. each.
THE NON-METALLIC MINERALS. Price 1s. 6d.	NATURE STUDY
ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE By S. Musgrave. Price 1s. 6d.	A handbook for teachers By D. Beggs
WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND	330 pages. Price 27s. 6d.
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 1 By M. K. Joseph Price 1s. 6d.	PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOOK - INFANT DIVISION
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2	A handbook for teachers
By M. K. Joseph Price 1s. 6d.	108 pages, illustrated. Price 22s. 6d.
PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS By Ian A. Gordon. Price 1s. 6d.	FOLK DANCES FOR JUNIOR PRIMERS, SENIOR PRIMERS, AND STANDARD I
EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS	86 pages, illustrated. Price 8s. 6d.
By IAN A. GORDON. Price 1s. 6d.	FOLK DANCE DIRECTIONS
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 1 By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN. Price 1s. 6d.	Standard II to Form II
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN. Price 1s. 6d. THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2	94 pages, illustrated. Price 5s.
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN. Price 1s. 6d.	GOOD NUTRITION
HISTORICAL WRITING	Principles, Menus, and Recipes
By Michael Turnbull. Price 1s. 6d.	Fifth edition, 1956 144 pages, illustrated. Price 4s.
THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN	ECONOMIC SURVEY 1957
By John Pascoe. Price 1s. 6d.	The 1957 Economic Survey, presented by the Hon. J. T. Watts, Minister of Finance, is the seventh of a series dealing
THE COMING OF THE MAORI	with recent changes in the New Zealand economy, and significant economic trends in overseas countries which are
By RODERICK FINLAYSON. Price 1s. 6d. THE COMING OF THE PAKEHA	likely to affect New Zealand.
By RODERICK FINLAYSON. Price 1s. 6d.	68 pages. Price 3s. 6d.
THE COMING OF THE MUSKET	
By Roderick Finlayson. Price 1s. 6d.	CONTENTS
THE GOLDEN YEARS	ADVERTISEMENTS PAGE 1946
By Roderick Finlayson. Price 1s. 6d.	APPOINTMENTS, ETC 1935
THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES	BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1945
By Roderick Finlayson. Price 1s. 6d.	
CHANGE IN THE VALLEY	DEFENCE NOTICES 1933
By Geoffrey Nees. Price 1s. 6d.	LAND TRANSFER NOTICES 1946
PAUL'S PENNY	MISCELLANEOUS-
A Study in Private and Public Finance	Boundaries Defined 1943 Control of Prices Act: Notice 1939
A Study in Private and Public Finance By W. B. SUTCH. Price 1s. 6d.	Boundaries Defined
	Boundaries Defined 1943 Control of Prices Act: Notice 1939 Corrigendum 1925 Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 1941
By W. B. SUTCH. Price 1s. 6d. HOLDING A MEETING by Nigel and Nancy Taylor	Boundaries Defined
By W. B. SUTCH. Price 1s. 6d. HOLDING A MEETING by Nigel and Nancy Taylor Price 1s. 6d.	Boundaries Defined
By W. B. SUTCH. Price 1s. 6d. HOLDING A MEETING by Nigel and Nancy Taylor Price 1s. 6d. THE ROCK POOL	Boundaries Defined
By W. B. SUTCH. Price 1s. 6d. HOLDING A MEETING by Nigel and Nancy Taylor Price 1s. 6d. THE ROCK POOL By Arthur Torrie. Price 1s. 6d.	Boundaries Defined 1943 Control of Prices Act: Notice 1939 Corrigendum 1925 Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 1941 Gaming Act: Notice 1939 Harbours Act: Notice 1940 Land Districts: Lands Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1939 Licensing Amendment Act: Compensation Awarded 1944 Maori Affairs Act: Notices 1944 Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice 1938 Public Trustee: Election to Administer Estates 1947
By W. B. SUTCH. Price 1s. 6d. HOLDING A MEETING by Nigel and Nancy Taylor Price 1s. 6d. THE ROCK POOL By Arthur Torrie. Price 1s. 6d. THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH	Boundaries Defined 1943 Control of Prices Act: Notice 1939 Corrigendum 1925 Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 1941 Gaming Act: Notice 1940 Harbours Act: Notice 1940 Land Districts: Lands Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1939 Licensing Amendment Act: Compensation Awarded Maori Affairs Act: Notices 1944 Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice 1938 Public Trustee: Election to Administer Estates 1942 Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 1936 Rabbits Act: Notice 1936
By W. B. SUTCH. HOLDING A MEETING by Nigel and Nancy Taylor Price 1s. 6d. THE ROCK POOL By ARTHUR TORRIE. Price 1s. 6d. THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC COMMISSION	Boundaries Defined 1943 Control of Prices Act: Notice 1939 Corrigendum 1925 Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 1941 Gaming Act: Notice 1940 Harbours Act: Notice 1940 Land Districts: Lands Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1939 Licensing Amendment Act: Compensation Awarded Maori Affairs Act: Notices 1944 Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice 1938 Public Trustee: Election to Administer Estates 1942 Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 1936 Rabbits Act: Notice 1936
By W. B. SUTCH. HOLDING A MEETING by NIGEL AND NANCY TAYLOR Price 1s. 6d. THE ROCK POOL By ARTHUR TORRIE. Price 1s. 6d. THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC COMMISSION	Boundaries Defined 1943 Control of Prices Act: Notice 1939 Corrigendum 1925 Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 1941 Gaming Act: Notice 1939 Harbours Act: Notice 1940 Land Districts: Lands Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1939 Licensing Amendment Act: Compensation Awarded 1944 Maori Affairs Act: Notices 1944 Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice 1938 Public Trustee: Election to Administer Estates 1947

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1925-33

Price 1s.

By J. C. REID.